B

© ©0

A-16260
Coffin Plate Assembly
ltem Part Number Description
1. 01-11133 Cofiin Mounting Plate
2. 01-11075 Coffin Trough
3. 02-4252-66 F-F Spacer, #6-32 X 1.66
4. 02-4252-67 F-F Spacer, #6-32 x 1.60
5. 02-4252-68 F-F Spacer, #6-32 x 1.72
6. 07-6688-18N  Rivet, 3/16 x 1/8 Nickel
7. 4008-01041-06 Mach. Screw, #6-32 x 3/8
8. 4006-01003-04 Mach. Screw, #6-32 x 1/4
9. A-12336-1 Socket & Bulb Assembly
10. 03-7722-4 Kwick Klip
11. 20-8790-1 Nylined Bearing
12. CW-30022-4  Wire Jmp., Yellow
13. H-16300 Flashlamp Cable
B-13935

Coil & Bracket Assembly

ltem Part Number Description

1, B-7572-1 Bracket & Stop Assembly
2. 01-8-508-S Coll Retaining Bracket

3. 4006-01017-06 Mach. Screw, 6-32 x 3/8
4. 4406-01119-00 Nut, 6-32 ESN

5. AE-26-1500  Coil Assembly

6. 03-70866 Coll Tubing
Associated Parts:

7. A-16269 Link & Plunger Assembly
8. 10-128 Spring

Pracula 2-338



